3
Isolators
Isolator for panel installation onto DIN rail acc. to DIN EN 60715
Mounting depth	 :	 70mm
Mounting width	 :	 per pole = 17.5mm = 1 module
Colour	 :	 grey, RAL 7035
Colour of switch lever	 :	 red RAL 3000®
Captive screws with recessed/slotted head, Pozidrive size 2
Compatibility for Locking device (unauthorized ON/OFF)
SHD Series
E200 Series
SHD201/16 2CDD271111R0016  16 12
SHD201/25 2CDD271111R0025  25 12
SHD201/32 2CDD271111R0032  32 12
SHD201/40 2CDD271111R0040  40 12
SHD201/63 2CDD271111R0063  63 12
SHD202/16 2CDD272111R0016  16 6
SHD202/25 2CDD272111R0025  25 6
SHD202/32 2CDD272111R0032  32 6
SHD202/40 2CDD272111R0040  40 6
SHD202/63 2CDD272111R0063  63 6
SHD203/16 2CDD273111R0016  16 4
SHD203/25 2CDD273111R0025  25 4
SHD203/32 2CDD273111R0032  32 4
SHD203/40 2CDD273111R0040  40 4
SHD203/63 2CDD273111R0063  63 4
SHD204/16 2CDD274111R0016  16 3
SHD204/25 2CDD274111R0025  25 3
SHD204/32 2CDD274111R0032  32 3
SHD204/40 2CDD274111R0040  40 3
SHD204/63 2CDD274111R0063  63 3
Single pole
Double Pole
Triple Pole
Four Pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
E201/80 2CDE281001R0080 80 1
E201/100 2CDE281001R0100 100 1
E201/125 2CDE281001R0125 125 1
E202/80 2CDE282001R0080 80 1
E202/100 2CDE282001R0100 100 1
E202/125 2CDE282001R0125 125 1
E203/80 2CDE283001R0080 80 1
E203/100 2CDE283001R0100 100 1
E203/125 2CDE283001R0125 125 1
E204/80 2CDE284001R0080 80 1
E204/100 2CDE284001R0100 100 1
E204/125 2CDE284001R0125 125 1
Single pole
Double Pole
Triple Pole
Four Pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
 Stock items
Note: Standard packing quantity for SHD Isolators: SP - 12 Nos, DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, FP - 3 Nos.
  Isolators | ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products